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SURVEY TABULATION SHEET
SPERRY - SUN £
- STOMER PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY " SHEET NO. ! oF A
oL 1T ROOSEVELT KGRA 82-33 R £ survey  MS-11382
_ ROOSEVELT SURVEY NOVEMBER 28, 1975
'ELD S DATE
MAGNETIC MULTI SHOT
650 650 ASSUMED | VERTICALl TO 650 IFEET
g 700 [49.99 |699.99 20 N{18 |W | .26 .10 .26 .10
0 750 150.00 |749.99 15 NI121 [W ] .21 .08 .47 .18
§ 800 |50.00 |799.99 25 NI137 (W ! .29 22 .76 .40
0 850 150.00 |849.99 40 NI[46 [W | .40 .42 1.16 .82
2 900 150.00 |899.99 20 NiG61 [W/! ,19 .23 1.35 " 1.05
0 950 [50.00 | 949.99 35 N|[75 (W | .13 .49 1.48 1.54
J_11000 [49.99 | 999,98 45 N[83 W | .08 .65 1.56 2.19
311050 149.-9 1049.97 1 1 05 N|182 [W ]| .13 .93 1.69 3.12
911100 [50.00 (1099.97 40 NI84 [W | .06 .58 | 1.75 3.70
211150 [49.99 11149.96 55 N[8 [W | .07 .80 1.82 2 4.50
711200 150.00 [1199.96 50 N[90 W [ .00 .73 1.82 5.23 _
) 11250 149,99 [1249.951 1 00 N|87 W/ .05 .87 1.87 6.10 ,
011300 149.99 11299.%4! 1 10 N[86 [W | .07 1.01 1.94 . 7.11 |
011350 149.99 1349.93| 1 15 S189 |[W .02 1.09 1.92 8.20 !
211400 149,98 11399.911 1 20 1S182 W .16 1.16 1.76 . 9.36 “
0 11450 [49.99 01449.90( 1 20 S[{85 [MW 1 1.15 1.65 10.51 |
0 11500 [49.99 [1499.89| 1 25 S|186 |UW .08 1.24 1.57 11.75 |
011550 149,98 [1549.87 | 1 35 S189 W .03 1.38 1.54 13.13
0 11600 149.97 [1599.841 1 40 N[88 |W | .05 1.45 1.59 14.58
0 [1650 [49.97 11649.81| 2 00 S8 [W .06 1.75 1.53 _ 16.33
0 11700 149,98 1699.79!| 1 55 NIZ1 (W | .55 1.58 2.08 17.91
0 |1750 149.96 [1749.751 2 05 N[69 [W ] .65 1.69 2.73 19.60
011800 149,96 [1799.71 2 20 NIl65 [W 1| .86 1.85 3.59 21.45
n_11850 149.96 [1849.67 | 2 20 NI167 W | .79 1.87 4.38 23.32
211900 [49.96 1899.63| 2 20 N176 (W [ .50 1.98 4.88 25.30
0_11950 149,95 [1949.58| 2 25 NI72 W | .65 2.00 5.53 27.30
2 1092 141.96 [1991.541| 2 30 M1 77 W A1 1.79 5.94 29.09
TANGENTIAL|METHOD QF COMPUTATION
HORIZONTAL DISPLACEMENTE 29.69 FEET AT NORTH 78" 27! WEST
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